!   Improved liquidity - shares on issue will increase by approximately 60% with

new institutional investors and will create a more liquid secondary market

17

* PPL FY16 ended 30 June 2016; Cohort’s FY16 ended 31 March 2016

+

F
or

 p
er

so
na

l u
se

 o
nl

y

Pro	  Forma	  Financial	  Informa=on:	  P&L

$m FY14 FY15 FY16 CAGR

PPL 17.2 21.7 28.5 29%

Cohort 11.5 17.5 27.3 54%

Total Revenue 28.7 39.2 55.8 39%

Gross Profit 14.1 17.8 26.2 36%

Margin (%) 49% 45% 47%

Operating EBITDA* 0.0 2.1 6.3

Margin (%) N/A 5% 11%

18

* Operating EBITDA excludes costs of IPO, Sparc acquisition, termination of centralised staff costs, closure of Sparc India and Poland sales

F
or

 p
er

so
na

l u
se

 o
nl

y

Pro	  Forma	  Revenue	  Growth	  –	  FY14-‐FY16

19

$0
$5

$10
$15
$20
$25
$30
$35
$40
$45
$50
$55
$60

FY2014 FY2015 FY2016

39% CAGR

F
or

 p
er

so
na

l u
se

 o
nl

y

Pro	  Forma	  Balance	  Sheet
As at

30 June 2016
$m

PPL
Historical
Statutory

Cohort pro
forma

(unaudited)

Impact of the
offer

Pro forma
Balance Sheet

Cash $1.8 $0.9 $4.0 $6.7

Net working capital ($2.3) $1.1 $0.0 ($1.2)

Other assets $4.3 $0.0 $0.0 $4.3

Fixed Assets $0.3 $0.1 $0.0 $0.4

Intangibles  $11.1 $0.0 $16.8 $27.9

Total Assets $15.2 $2.1 $20.8 $38.1

Total Liabilities &
provisions $4.1 $0.9 $4.0 $9.0

Net Assets  $11.1 $1.2 $16.8 $29.1

20

•  Solid	  cash	  posi'on	  at	  Comple'on	  of
$6.7m	  (Net	  cash	  $2.7m)

•  Cash	  net	  of	  es'mated	  $2m	  transac'on

costs

•  Includes	  Cohort	  unaudited	  30	  June

2016	  Balance	  Sheet

•  Cohort	  acquired	  with	  NWC	  of	  $1.1m
and	  cash/debt	  free

•  Intangibles	  include	  Goodwill,

capitalisa'on	  of	  plaVorm
development	  and	  Cohort	  acquisi'on
of	  $18m	  less	  NWC	  acquired	  of	  $1.1m

•  Assumes	  SPP	  of	  $3m	  fully	  subscribed

•  Excludes	  any	  con'ngent	  liabili'es

rela'ng	  to	  earn-‐out